DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 214 BOYS U12 K1 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

6

7

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

DALSET - BLOKERET Saxe
Empty lane

Empty lane

ISBRAND Storm

GREGERSEN Silas

CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN PM 13:19

KLUB RESULTAT

2:29:346
+0:00.000

2:34:866
+0:05.520

2:35:006
+0:05.660

2:36:010
+0:06.664

GLX 2:37:470
+0:08.124

2:41:843
+0:12.497

2:42:983
+0:13.637

SKK 2:44:237
+0:14.891

KKP 2:45:953
+0:16.607
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