

RACE 214 BOYS U12 K1 500 A FINAL

SUN PM 13:19

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	Empty lane		2:29:346 +0:00.000
2	7	Empty lane		2:34:866 +0:05.520
3	4	Empty lane		2:35:006 +0:05.660
4	8	Empty lane		2:36:010 +0:06.664
5	3	DALSET - BLOKERET Saxe	GLX	2:37:470 +0:08.124
6	2	Empty lane		2:41:843 +0:12.497
7	1	Empty lane		2:42:983 +0:13.637
8	9	ISBRAND Storm	SKK	2:44:237 +0:14.891
9	5	GREGERSEN Silas	KKP	2:45:953 +0:16.607

